
ENTREES 

Scallops  
Fish 
Chicken Livers 
Calamari 

Greek Salad 
Ham Salad 
Side Salad 

SALADS 

FISH 

$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 

$26.00 
$26.00 
$12.00 

$44.00 
P.O.A 

$46.00
$40.00 
$34.00 

Fish of the Day 
Whole Flounder 
Groper Steak 
Scallops (in season) 
Calamari  

-1926- 

MENU 
- All mains are served with fries and salads -

FRUIT JUICES 

Orange, Apple, Tomato, 
Pineapple Juice

$30.00
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$32.00
$32.00 

$34.00
$34.00
$58.00
$44.00
$45.00
$58.00
$52.00
$60.00
$45.00
$45.00 

$9.00
$9.00

DRINKS 
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite  $6.00 

$6.00 

Soda Water, Water, Ginger Ale  $6.00 

$12.00 

Ginger Beer $6.00 
Milk $5.00 

DESSERTS 

Apple Pie
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake
Chocolate Sundae 

COFFEE &TEA 

Black or White 

Hot Chocolate 
Ice Chocolate 
Ice 

www.greenparrot.co.nz 

Like us on Facebook 

$14.00 
$14.00 

$6.00
$5.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 

EGGS 

Bacon and Eggs 
Fried Eggs 
Ham 
Cheese Omelette 
Mushroom Omelette 
Mixed Omelette 

           GRILLS 

Pork Sausages and Bacon 
Chicken Livers 
Filet Mignon 
Souvlaki (Kebab) 
Lamb Chops 
Fillet Steak 
Sirloin Steak 
Mixed Grill 
Pork Chops 

Chips 
Mushrooms 

Onions 
Egg 
Pineapple 
Bacon
Sausage

Ring 

EXTRAS 

Wiener Schnitzel 

6
6

12

$3.50

THE GREEN PARROT CAFÉ
16 TARANAKI STREET




