

# THE GREEN PARROT CAFÉ

16 TARANAKI STREET  
-1926-

## MENU

### ENTREES

Scallops	\$20.00
Fish	\$20.00
Chicken Livers	\$20.00
Calamari	\$20.00

### SALADS

Greek Salad	\$26.00
Ham Salad	\$26.00
Side Salad	\$12.00

### FISH

Fish of the Day	\$44.00
Whole Flounder	P.O.A
Groper Steak	\$46.00
Scallops (in season)	\$40.00
Calamari	\$34.00

- All mains are served with fries and salads -

### FRUIT JUICES

Orange, Apple, Tomato, Pineapple Juice	\$6.00
---	--------

### DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite	\$6.00
Soda Water, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale	\$6.00
Ginger Beer	\$6.00
Milk	\$5.00

### DESSERTS

Apple Pie	\$14.00
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake	\$14.00
Chocolate Sundae	\$12.00

### COFFEE & TEA

Black or White Coffee	\$6.00
Tea	\$5.00
Hot Chocolate	\$7.00
Ice Chocolate	\$7.00
Ice Coffee	\$7.00

### EGGS

Bacon and Eggs	\$30.00
Fried Eggs	\$25.00
Ham Omelette	\$30.00
Cheese Omelette	\$30.00
Mushroom Omelette	\$32.00
Mixed Omelette	\$32.00

### GRILLS

Pork Sausages and Bacon	\$34.00
Chicken Livers	\$34.00
Filet Mignon	\$58.00
Souvlaki (Kebab)	\$44.00
Lamb Chops	\$45.00
Fillet Steak	\$58.00
Sirloin Steak	\$52.00
Mixed Grill	\$60.00
Pork Chops	\$45.00
Wiener Schnitzel	\$45.00

### EXTRAS

Chips	\$12.00
Mushrooms	\$8.00
Tomatoes	\$6.00
Onions	\$6.00
Egg	\$3.50
Pineapple Ring	\$2.00
Bacon	\$9.00
Sausage	\$9.00

[www.greenparrot.co.nz](http://www.greenparrot.co.nz)

 Like us on Facebook

# THE GREEN PARROT CAFÉ HISTORY

